Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.
Axioline E, Digital input device, PROFINET, M12 fast connection technology, Digital inputs: 16,
24 V DC, connection method: 4-conductor, Metal housing, degree of protection: IP65/IP67
Product Description
The Axioline E device is designed for use within a PROFINET network.It is used to acquire digital signals.The device is designed for use in systems
manufacturing.It is suitable for use without a control cabinet under harsh industrial conditions.The Axioline E device can be used on tool platforms,
directly on welding robots or in conveying technology, for example.

Commercial Data
Order Key 2701516
Packing unit 1 pc
Minimum order quantity 1 pc
Catalog Page Page 174 (C-6-2019)
GTIN 4046356763660
Weight per Piece (including packing) 739.1 GRM
Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 717.4 GRM
Customs tariff number 85176200
Country of origin DE
I/O component - AXL E PN DI16 M12 6M
- 2701516
Apr 1, 2021, 1:29 PM     Page 2 (32)
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
Technical Data
Electrical properties
Potentials
typ. 8 mACurrent consumption from US
max. 1.2 A
Voltage supply US 24 V DC
Power supply at US max. 4 A
Supply: Actuators
Supply voltage 24 V DC
Designation Actuators (UA) for additional devices
Number of positions 4
typ. 3 mA ±15 % (at 24 V DC)Current consumption
max. 12 A
Supply voltage range 18 V DC ... 31.2 V DC (including all tolerances, including ripple)
Connection method M12 connector (T-coded)
Supply: Module electronics and sensors
Supply voltage 24 V DC
Designation Module electronics and sensors (US)
Number of positions 4
typ. 190 mA ±15 % (at 24 V DC)Current consumption
max. 12 A
Supply voltage range 18 V DC ... 31.2 V DC (including all tolerances, including ripple)
Connection method M12 connector (T-coded)
Dimensions
Dimensional drawing
Note on dimensions The height is 194.5 mm including the mounting plate. With fixing
clips pulled out, the height is 212 mm. The depth is 38 mm
including the mounting plate (30.5 mm without the mounting
plate).
Drill hole spacing 198.5 mm
Height 185 mm
Width 60 mm
Depth 38 mm
I/O component - AXL E PN DI16 M12 6M
- 2701516
Apr 1, 2021, 1:29 PM     Page 3 (32)
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
Material specifications
Housing material Zinc die-cast
Mounting
Mounting type Wall mounting or DIN rail mounting; both with mounting plate.
Interfaces
PROFINET
Designation connection point Copper cable
PROFINET protocols LLDP
PROFINET protocols MRP client
PROFINET protocols DCP
System-specific protocols
PROFINET protocols DCE-RPC
Number of positions 4
SNMP v1
HTTP